Date
10/24

10/25
10/26
10/31
11/1
11/2
11/7
11/8
11/9
11/13
11/14
11/15
11/16
11/27
11/28
11/29
11/30

Soccer Coach
Athletic Director
Athletic Director

Principal

Riverside Meadows Athletics
CO-ED Soccer

2017

Practice/Opponent
Practice

Practice
Practice
Practice
Yuba Gardens
McKenney
Twin Rivers
Practice
Practice
Yuba City Charter
Practice
Franklin (B)
Yuba Gardens
Yuba City Charter
McKenney
Picture Day/Practice

Twin Rivers

Patty Valeriano
Jay Meder
Kyle Grant

Julie Rojo

Location Time
Home 3:15-4:30
Home 3:15-4:30
Home 3:15-4:30
Home 3:15-4:30

Yuba Gardens 3:45
McKenney 3:45
Twin Rivers 3:45
Home 3:15-4:30
Home 3:15-4:30
Home 3:45
Home 3:30-4:30

Franklin 3:45
Home 3:45
Home 3:45
Home 3:45
Home 3:00
Home 3:45

530-743-1271 ext. 317
530-743-1271 ext. 331
530-743-1271 ext. 303
530-743-1271 ext. 302



